Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 2(Voter Turnout: 1% - Total Registered Voters: 491)

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES BERTOLET MEMORIAL LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name
WRITE-IN (NON)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
2
0

Vote %
100
0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY SD 221

Candidate Name

BOB EBBESMEYER (NON)
RON KERN (NON)

JOHN REINING (NON)
DONALD COOK (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes

P WwWwwhbskb

Vote %
26.67
26.67
20

20
6.67

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD 220

Candidate Name
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEES ILLINOIS CCD 519

Candidate Name

JAMES G. ENDRESS (NON)
DIANE L. GALLAGHER (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
3

3
3
0

Total Votes
6
6
1

Vote %
33.33
33.33
33.33
0

Vote %
46.15
46.15
7.69

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
FRANCIS DREW (NON) 7 87.5
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 125

Contest: TRUSTEE MT. MORRIS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
HOWARD HEID (NON) 3 100
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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