Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 37539

Ballots Cast: 5178 Voter Turnout: 14% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 2(Voter Turnout: 1% - Total Registered Voters: 491)

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES BERTOLET MEMORIAL LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % WRITE-IN (NON) 2 100 NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY SD 221

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BOB EBBESMEYER (NON)	4	26.67
RON KERN (NON)	4	26.67
JOHN REINING (NON)	3	20
DONALD COOK (NON)	3	20
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	6.67

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD 220

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
THOMAS PETERS (NON)	3	33.33
MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)	3	33.33
CURT HOWARD (NON)	3	33.33
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES ILLINOIS CCD 519

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JAMES G. ENDRESS (NON)	6	46.15
DIANE L. GALLAGHER (NON)	6	46.15
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	7.69

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
FRANCIS DREW (NON)	7	87.5
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	12.5

Contest: TRUSTEE MT. MORRIS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	
HOWARD HEID (NON)	3	100
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0